Weight Recording Report
Weighing Date: 21-10-2021

Print Date: 22-Oct-2021
Herd Owner:
Herd Number:

Weight Summary

Animal Type NImlEEr o
yp Animals Weighed

Heifers 0

Cows 0

Bulls 12

Total Weighed: 12

Males
No. Avg Weight Min Weight Max Weight

Groups  \ygighed = AVYAGE (kgs) (kgs) (kgs)
6-18 Months 12 9 Months 234 195 285

This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is made or given by ICBF as to the
accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect), damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any
use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person

Page 1 of 2



Jumbo

2757

2763

2916

2920

2921

2930

2937

2941

2943

2948

2949

2950

Animal

Weight Recording Report
Weighing Date: 21-10-2021

Print Date: 22-Oct-2021
Herd Owner:
Herd Number:
Bulls

Breed Age V\(/Eégst;t
HO 9 Months 254
HO 9 Months 255
HO 9 Months 285
HO 9 Months 234
HO 9 Months 210
HO 9 Months 218
HO 8 Months 210
HO 8 Months 232
HO 8 Months 260
HO 8 Months 237
HO 8 Months 195
HO 8 Months 212

Age Last
Weighing

<1 Month

<1 Month

<1 Month

Weight Last
Weighing
(kgs)

45
43

44

Page 2 of 2



