Weight Recording Report

Weighing Date: 21-10-2021



Print Date: 22-Oct-2021

Herd Owner: Herd Number:

Weight Summary

Animal Type	Number of Animals Weighed		
Heifers	0		
Cows	0		
Bulls	12		
Total Weighed:	12		

Males

Groups	No. Weighed	Avg Age	Avg Weight (kgs)	Min Weight (kgs)	Max Weight (kgs)
6-18 Months	12	9 Months	234	195	285

This report has been prepared by ICBF in good faith on the basis of information provided to it. No representation or warranty expressed or implied is made or given by ICBF as to the accuracy, reliability, completeness of this Report. ICBF shall not be liable for any losses (whether direct or indirect), damages, costs or expenses whatsoever, incurred or arising from any use of or reliance on this Report or the information contained in it by any person

Page 1 of 2

Weight Recording Report

Weighing Date: 21-10-2021



Print Date: 22-Oct-2021

Herd Owner: Herd Number:

Bulls

Jumbo	Animal	Breed	Age	Weight (kgs)	Age Last Weighing	Weight Last Weighing (kgs)
2757		НО	9 Months	254	<1 Month	45
2763		НО	9 Months	255	<1 Month	43
2916		НО	9 Months	285	<1 Month	44
2920		НО	9 Months	234		
2921		НО	9 Months	210		
2930		НО	9 Months	218		
2937		НО	8 Months	210		
2941		НО	8 Months	232		
2943		НО	8 Months	260		
2948		НО	8 Months	237		
2949		НО	8 Months	195		
2950		НО	8 Months	212		